
Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
JV Boys - 5K                    Rodgers Park, Vinton, IA            Tuesday, September 24, 2013

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Vinton-Shellsburg              1    3    4    5    6    7    8   =  19    19:21      0:37
    2   Benton Community               2   11   12   14   15   16   17   =  54    19:55      0:56
    3   Columbus Catholic              9   13   18   20   31   32   37   =  91    21:18      3:47
    4   West Delaware                 19   21   26   27   28   30   35   = 121    22:10      1:03
    5   Union-La Porte City           10   23   24   33   36   39   40   = 126    22:24      4:13
    6   Independence                  22   25   29   34   38   41   42   = 148    23:03      2:34

 Incomplete Teams:  South Tama County

  Place   Score   Year   Name                        School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1    FR    Scott Wirth                 Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:56      6:05
      2       2    JR    Colton Miller               Benton Community                  19:20      6:13
      3       3    FR    Cole Smith                  Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:21      6:13
      4       4    JR    Mitchell Ternus             Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:22      6:14
      5       5    SR    Jacob Bunge                 Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:33      6:17
      6       6    JR    John Eden                   Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:34      6:18
      7       7    FR    Ben Eden                    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:34      6:18
      8       8    SR    Jake Isbell                 Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:34      6:18
      9            FR    Conner Miracle              Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:50      6:23
     10       9    SR    Jeff Horak                  Columbus Catholic                 19:50      6:23
     11      10    JR    Caleb Larison               Union-La Porte City               19:52      6:23
     12      11    SO    Zach Steffen                Benton Community                  19:57      6:25
     13      12    JR    Keaton Sherwood             Benton Community                  20:00      6:26
     14      13    FR    Zach Holton                 Columbus Catholic                 20:01      6:26
     15      14    SO    Tyler Heggebo               Benton Community                  20:02      6:26
     16      15    SO    Julian Wilson               Benton Community                  20:17      6:31
     17      16    SR    Ryan Lawrence               Benton Community                  20:23      6:33
     18            FR    Connor Bendull              Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:45      6:41
     19      17    SO    Keaton Kline                Benton Community                  20:46      6:41
     20            SR    Kyle Henkle                 Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:47      6:41
     21            SR    Keaton Betterton            Benton Community                  21:07      6:48
     22            JR    Austin Mills                Benton Community                  21:10      6:48
     23            FR    Kacey Korsmo                Benton Community                  21:14      6:50
     24            SR    Matt Lash                   Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:14      6:50
     25            SO    Jacob Thomas                Benton Community                  21:21      6:52
     26      18    JR    Sam Goldsberry              Columbus Catholic                 21:26      6:54
     27      19    SO    Alex Linderwell             West Delaware                     21:28      6:54
     28            SO    Kyle Jorgenson              Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:29      6:55
     29      20    SR    Dominic Lazum               Columbus Catholic                 21:34      6:56
     30            FR    Kam Korsmo                  Benton Community                  21:46      7:00
     31      21    FR    Noah McGraw                 West Delaware                     21:46      7:00
     32      22    SR    Peter Thedens               Independence                      21:50      7:01
     33            SO    Nolan Hendrickson           Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:51      7:02
     34            JR    Talon Lamb                  South Tama County                 21:57      7:04
     35            JR    Drew Belton                 South Tama County                 21:58      7:04
     36      23    JR    Gabe Klein                  Union-La Porte City               21:59      7:04
     37            JR    Aaron Ohlsen                Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:20      7:11
     38      24    JR    Teal Ludemann               Union-La Porte City               22:24      7:12
     39      25    SR    Brian Jasper                Independence                      22:26      7:13
     40            SO    Bradey Shaw                 Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:29      7:14
     41      26    SR    Conner Wickman              West Delaware                     22:31      7:15
     42      27    SR    Bradley O'Connell           West Delaware                     22:31      7:15
     43      28    SO    Jacob Gasper                West Delaware                     22:31      7:15
     44            FR    Carl Gerhold                Benton Community                  22:43      7:18
     45            JR    Colton David                Benton Community                  22:51      7:21
     46      29    SR    Alex Coffman                Independence                      22:52      7:21
     47      30    SR    Sam Phillips                West Delaware                     23:03      7:25
     48            JR    Garett Tumilty              Vinton-Shellsburg                 23:15      7:29
     49            FR    Luke Osborn                 Vinton-Shellsburg                 23:32      7:34
     50      31    JR    Reed Maiers                 Columbus Catholic                 23:38      7:36
     51      32    SO    Dylan Tracy                 Columbus Catholic                 23:38      7:36
     52      33    JR    Trey Hookham                Union-La Porte City               23:40      7:37
     53      34    JR    Taylor Wulfekuhle           Independence                      23:43      7:38
     54            FR    Spencer Sahu                Benton Community                  23:44      7:38
     55            SO    Bryar Pedersen              Benton Community                  23:45      7:38
     56            JR    Kyle Miner                  Benton Community                  23:51      7:40
     57      35    FR    Austin Pettlon              West Delaware                     24:05      7:45
     58      36    JR    Travis Heth                 Union-La Porte City               24:05      7:45
     59      37    JR    Eliott Kuchera              Columbus Catholic                 24:19      7:49
     60      38    SO    Colin Kirchhoff             Independence                      24:24      7:51
     61            FR    Theo Sink                   Columbus Catholic                 24:30      7:53
     62            JR    Riley Reis                  Vinton-Shellsburg                 24:44      7:57
     63      39    FR    Austin Frush                Union-La Porte City               24:44      7:57
     64      40    SO    Bryon Sells                 Union-La Porte City               24:45      7:58
     65            SR    Matt Mahoney                Columbus Catholic                 24:46      7:58
     66            FR    Thayne Lamb                 South Tama County                 24:52      8:00
     67            SO    Wyatt Samuelson             Union-La Porte City               25:56      8:20
     68            JR    Justin Shaw                 Vinton-Shellsburg                 26:19      8:28
     69            FR    Barak Shaw                  Vinton-Shellsburg                 26:27      8:30
     70      41    FR    Joseph Neumann              Independence                      26:51      8:38
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Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
JV Boys - 5K                    Rodgers Park, Vinton, IA            Tuesday, September 24, 2013

  Place   Score   Year   Name                        School                            Time    Pace mpm

     71            FR    Ben Manternach              West Delaware                     26:53      8:39
     72      42    FR    Nick Kremer                 Independence                      27:30      8:51
     73            FR    Luke Kremer                 Independence                      27:51      8:57
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Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
JV Boys - 5K                    Rodgers Park, Vinton, IA            Tuesday, September 24, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Vinton-Shellsburg               Score =   19
    1    Scott Wirth, FR             18:56   6:05
    3    Cole Smith, FR              19:21   6:13
    4    Mitchell Ternus, JR         19:22   6:14
    5    Jacob Bunge, SR             19:33   6:17
    6    John Eden, JR               19:34   6:18
    7    Ben Eden, FR                19:34   6:18
    8    Jake Isbell, SR             19:34   6:18
         Conner Miracle, FR          19:50   6:23
         Connor Bendull, FR          20:45   6:41
         Kyle Henkle, SR             20:47   6:41
         Matt Lash, SR               21:14   6:50
         Kyle Jorgenson, SO          21:29   6:55
         Nolan Hendrickson, SO       21:51   7:02
         Aaron Ohlsen, JR            22:20   7:11
         Bradey Shaw, SO             22:29   7:14
         Garett Tumilty, JR          23:15   7:29
         Luke Osborn, FR             23:32   7:34
         Riley Reis, JR              24:44   7:57
         Justin Shaw, JR             26:19   8:28
         Barak Shaw, FR              26:27   8:30

  2) Benton Community                Score =   54
    2    Colton Miller, JR           19:20   6:13
   11    Zach Steffen, SO            19:57   6:25
   12    Keaton Sherwood, JR         20:00   6:26
   14    Tyler Heggebo, SO           20:02   6:26
   15    Julian Wilson, SO           20:17   6:31
   16    Ryan Lawrence, SR           20:23   6:33
   17    Keaton Kline, SO            20:46   6:41
         Keaton Betterton, SR        21:07   6:48
         Austin Mills, JR            21:10   6:48
         Kacey Korsmo, FR            21:14   6:50
         Jacob Thomas, SO            21:21   6:52
         Kam Korsmo, FR              21:46   7:00
         Carl Gerhold, FR            22:43   7:18
         Colton David, JR            22:51   7:21
         Spencer Sahu, FR            23:44   7:38
         Bryar Pedersen, SO          23:45   7:38
         Kyle Miner, JR              23:51   7:40

  3) Columbus Catholic               Score =   91
    9    Jeff Horak, SR              19:50   6:23
   13    Zach Holton, FR             20:01   6:26
   18    Sam Goldsberry, JR          21:26   6:54
   20    Dominic Lazum, SR           21:34   6:56
   31    Reed Maiers, JR             23:38   7:36
   32    Dylan Tracy, SO             23:38   7:36
   37    Eliott Kuchera, JR          24:19   7:49
         Theo Sink, FR               24:30   7:53
         Matt Mahoney, SR            24:46   7:58

  4) West Delaware                   Score =  121
   19    Alex Linderwell, SO         21:28   6:54
   21    Noah McGraw, FR             21:46   7:00
   26    Conner Wickman, SR          22:31   7:15
   27    Bradley O'Connell, SR       22:31   7:15
   28    Jacob Gasper, SO            22:31   7:15
   30    Sam Phillips, SR            23:03   7:25
   35    Austin Pettlon, FR          24:05   7:45
         Ben Manternach, FR          26:53   8:39

  5) Union-La Porte City             Score =  126
   10    Caleb Larison, JR           19:52   6:23
   23    Gabe Klein, JR              21:59   7:04
   24    Teal Ludemann, JR           22:24   7:12
   33    Trey Hookham, JR            23:40   7:37
   36    Travis Heth, JR             24:05   7:45
   39    Austin Frush, FR            24:44   7:57
   40    Bryon Sells, SO             24:45   7:58
         Wyatt Samuelson, SO         25:56   8:20

  6) Independence                    Score =  148
   22    Peter Thedens, SR           21:50   7:01
   25    Brian Jasper, SR            22:26   7:13
   29    Alex Coffman, SR            22:52   7:21
   34    Taylor Wulfekuhle, JR       23:43   7:38
   38    Colin Kirchhoff, SO         24:24   7:51
   41    Joseph Neumann, FR          26:51   8:38
   42    Nick Kremer, FR             27:30   8:51
         Luke Kremer, FR             27:51   8:57

 Incomplete Teams:

 South Tama County
   34    Talon Lamb, JR              21:57     7:04
   35    Drew Belton, JR             21:58     7:04
   66    Thayne Lamb, FR             24:52     8:00
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